
F20

BA F 22–F 32 F 33–F 44 

Icons makes your selection easy

1. Select the thread size (Option A) 
2. Select the screws type 
3. Select the colour

Rimless frames

Hinges

Rim joints

Nose pads

Screws for:

Star nut

Phillips/slotted 
combination

Phillips screw

Slotted screw

Shapes:

Hexagon screw/nut

Torx screw

Total length

Head diameter

Thread size

Screw securer

Measurements:

Diameter

Inner diameter

Outer diameter

Ascending 
thread size

1. Select your special screw (Option B)
2. Select the size 
3. Select the colour

Screws for 
special applications

The B&S Screw Range:
• Extensive selection
• For all applications
• Easy to find. Simple to order

OPTION OPTION

Ordering in 3 Steps



F21

A

B

F 22

F 23

F 23–F 24

F 25

F 25–F 29

F 30–F 31

F 31–F 32

F 32

F 33–F 35

F 36

F 37

F 38

F 39

F 39–F 40

F 41

F 43

F 42

F 43

F 44

F 44

F 32

F 45–F 47

F 48–F 49

F 50–F 51

F 52–F 53
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Thread Size – assorted

Special Screws

And much more

OPTION

OPTION

0.8–1.0 mm

1.1 mm

1.2 mm

1.3 mm

1.4 mm

1.5 mm

1.6 mm

1.7–1.8 mm

4-in-1 Screws

Rimless Frames Screws

Screws for Ray Ban Frames

Torx Screws

Screws for Plastic Hinges

Spring Hinge Screws

Spring Hinge Screws with blue Screw Securer

Screws with transparent Nylon Securer

Hilco Logic® Screws

Temple Screws

Screws with black Screw Securer

Screws with blue Tuflock Securer

Lens Testing Screws

Assortments

Nuts

Washers

Sleeves



F22

200% 100%

200% 100%

TX2

Screws ascending Thread Size

0805 10

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

German 
Silver

Silver 100 pieces3.70 1.30 –

Thread Size 0.8 mm

0865 01

0865 10

0815 00

0896 00

0896 10

0896 20

0896 00TL

0807 00

0819 05

0819 15

0819 15TL

0816 000

0816 100

0816 200

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

12.80/ 
2.80/

12.80/ 
2.80/

12.80/ 
2.80/

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

3.80

3.80

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.45

5.80/ 
2.80/

5.80/ 
2.80/

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gun

1.80

1.80

1.20

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Thread Size 1.0 mm

Screw securer

0819 05TLSteel
5.80/ 
2.80/

5.80/ 
2.80/

50 piecesSilver 1.40 –

0889 00Steel Silver 100 pieces4.50 1.80 –



F23

200% 100%

200% 100%

TX3

TX3

TX3

TX3

TX3

TX3
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Screws ascending Thread Size

0803 00

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

German 
Silver

Silver 100 pieces4.20 1.30 –

Thread Size 1.1 mm

0801 00

0833 20

0860 40

0853 00

0886 00

0886 04

0886 03

0896 01

0886 02

0886 01

0886 05

0882 10

0882 00

0871 00

0818 00

0819 03

0819 03TL

0819 13

0819 13TL

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

 
Steel 
for plastic hinges

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gun

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

1.30

3.00

2.60

3.20

3.90

3.50

3.00

4.00

4.90

4.40

4.00

3.40

3.40

4.70

4.80

5.90/ 
3.50/

5.90/ 
3.50/

5.90/ 
3.50/

5.90/ 
3.50/

1.80

2.30

1.60

1.60

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.40

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Thread Size 1.2 mm

Screw securer



F24

200% 100%

Screws ascending Thread Size

Thread Size 1.2 mm

0816 012Steel Silver 50 pieces
15.50/ 
5.50/

1.80 –

Screw securer

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

0843 00German 
Silver

Silver 100 pieces15.00 1.80 0822 01TL

0816 101Steel Gold 50 pieces
14.80/ 
4.80/

1.80 –

0816 201Steel Gun 50 pieces
14.80/ 
4.80/

1.80 –

0831 10

0831 20

0841 01

0841 11

0858 00

0858 10

Brass

Brass

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.60

12.60

1.80

1.80

2.50

2.50

2.20

2.20

0822 02TL

0822 03

0822 01TL

0822 02TL

0831 02

0831 12

0816 001Steel Silver 50 pieces
14.80/ 
4.80/

1.80 –

0831 00German 
Silver

Silver 100 pieces12.00 1.80 0822 01TL

0885 00

0857 00

0888 00

0888 10

0888 20

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Black

100 pieces

100 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

10.00

10.70

11.60

11.60

11.60

2.40

2.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

0822 01TL

–

–

–

0819 08

0819 09

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

7.00/ 
4.00/

7.50/ 
4.50/

2.00

2.00

–

–

0819 23

0819 23TL

0883 00

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gun

Gun

Silver

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

5.90/ 
3.50/

5.90/ 
3.50/

7.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–



F25

200% 100%

200% 100%
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Screws ascending Thread Size

0804 00

0880 10

0880 00

0804 20

0819 06

0819 06TL

0819 16

0819 16TL

0861 00

0848 00

0861 01

0861 11

0888 01

0888 11

0888 21

0816 002

0816 102

0816 202

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gun

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Black

Silver

Gold

Gun

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

5.30

3.50

3.50

5.30

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

7.00

8.00

11.50

11.50

11.60

11.60

11.60

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.80

2.80

1.80

1.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.80

1.80

1.80

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Thread Size 1.3 mm

Screw securer

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

0878 00

0870 00

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

2.50

2.70

2.20

2.00

–

–

Thread Size 1.4 mm

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.



F26

200% 100%

TX4

TX4

TX4

TX4

Screws ascending Thread Size

Screw securer

0869 02

0869 00

0872 00

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

3.70

3.90

3.90

2.00

2.00

1.80

–

–

–

0860 55

0814 00

0876 01

Steel

German 
Silver

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

200 pieces

100 pieces

4.10

4.20

4.20

1.80

1.80

1.80

–

–

–

0851 03

0876 00

0811 02

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

4.00

4.00

4.00

1.80

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

0872 10

0872 20

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gun

100 pieces

100 pieces

3.90

3.90

1.80

1.80

–

–

0869 03Steel Silver 100 pieces4.20 2.00 –

0884 00Steel Silver 100 pieces3.60 2.00 –

0811 01Steel Silver 50 pieces3.50 2.00 –

0851 01

0811 00

0887 00

0887 05

0887 04

0887 03

0874 00

0869 01

0851 02

0854 00

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

2.80

3.00

3.90

4.00

3.50

3.00

3.10

3.30

3.40

3.45

1.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.80

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Thread Size 1.4 mm

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.



F27
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TX4

TX4
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0811 03

0884 02

0821 00

0820 00

0860 20

0852 00

0860 58

0860 58TL

0860 30

0860 30TL

0813 00

0819 00

0819 00TL

0819 01

0819 01TL

0819 02

0819 10

Steel

Steel

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

Steel

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

200 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

4.50

4.70

4.80

5.00

5.20

5.40

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

7.00/ 
4.00/

7.00/ 
4.00/

7.80/ 
4.80/

6.50/ 
3.50/

2.00

2.00

2.50

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Screw securer

Thread Size 1.4 mm

Screws ascending Thread Size

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

0887 02Steel Silver 100 pieces4.90 2.00 –

0867 00Steel Silver 100 pieces4.30 2.00 –

0851 00Steel Silver 100 pieces4.30 1.80 –

0868 00Steel Gold 100 pieces4.30 2.00 –

0873 00

0884 01

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

4.40

4.40

1.80

2.00

–

–

0887 01Steel Silver 100 pieces4.40 2.00 –



F28

200% 100%

Screws ascending Thread Size

Thread Size 1.4 mm

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Screw securer

0855 01

0824 11

0824 14

 
Steel 
for plastic hinges

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

10.80

11.40

11.40

2.00

2.80

2.80

–

0824 01TL

0824 02TL

0862 01

0862 11

0888 02

0888 12

0888 22

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Black

50 pieces

50 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

11.50

11.50

11.60

11.60

11.60

1.80

1.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

0835 10Steel Gold 100 pieces10.60 2.80 0824 02TL

0835 00Steel Silver 100 pieces10.60 2.80 0824 01TL

0817 10

0817 20

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gun

100 pieces

100 pieces

10.60/ 
3.60/

10.60/ 
3.60/

1.80

1.80

–

–

0819 11

0819 11TL

0819 12

0819 20

0819 20TL

0855 00

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

 
Steel 
for plastic hinges

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gun

Gun

Silver

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

7.00/ 
4.00/

7.00/ 
4.00/

7.80/ 
4.80/

6.50/ 
3.50/

8.50/ 
5.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

9.50/ 
6.50/

7.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

0817 00Steel Silver 100 pieces
10.60/ 
3.60/

1.80 –

0828 10

0885 01

0819 011

0819 010

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

8.60

10.00

2.80

2.80

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

0819 10TLSteel Gold 50 pieces
6.50/ 
3.50/

2.00 –
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Thread Size 1.4 mm

0816 107

0816 207

0816 008

0816 108

0816 208

0816 009

0816 109

0816 209

0816 013

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

13.50/ 
3.50/

13.50/ 
3.50/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

15.50/ 
5.50/

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Screws ascending Thread Size

Screw securer

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

0843 01

0843 11

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

Silver

Gold

100 pieces

100 pieces

15.00

15.00

1.80

1.80

0824 01TL

0824 02TL

0841 00

0841 10

German 
Silver

Brass

Silver

Gold

100 pieces

100 pieces

12.00

12.00

2.50

2.50

0824 01TL

0824 02TL

0816 003

0816 103

0816 203

0816 004

0816 104

0816 204

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Gun

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

13.00/ 
3.00/

13.00/ 
3.00/

13.00/ 
3.00/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

–

–

–

–

–

–

0841 20

0857 01

0858 01

0858 11

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gun

Silver

Silver

Gold

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

12.00

12.60

12.60

12.60

2.50

2.50

2.20

2.20

0824 03

0824 01TL

0831 04

0831 14

0816 007Steel Silver 50 pieces
13.50/ 
3.50/

2.00 –



F30

200% 100%

Screws ascending Thread Size

Screw securer

0863 11

0888 03

0888 13

0888 23

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gold

Silver

Gold

Black

50 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

11.50

11.60

11.60

11.60

1.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

0816 005

0816 105

0816 205

0816 006

0816 106

0816 206

0816 010

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.00/ 
4.00/

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

0827 00

0885 02

0863 01

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

10.00

10.00

11.50

2.80

2.80

1.80

–

–

–

0845 15

0842 00

0842 00TL

0842 10

0842 20

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gun

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

5.00

5.20

5.20

5.20

5.20

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

–

–

–

–

–

Thread Size 1.5 mm

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

0819 07

0819 07TL

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

50 pieces

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

2.00

2.00

–

–

0819 17TLSteel Gold 50 pieces
6.50/ 
3.50/

2.00 –

0819 17Steel Gold 100 pieces
6.50/ 
3.50/

2.00 –

0855 04Steel 
for plastic hinges

Silver 50 pieces5.00 2.00 –



F31
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Screws ascending Thread Size

Screw securer

0842 11

0842 21

0819 04

0819 04TL

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gun

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

5.20

5.20

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

1.80

1.80

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

0855 02
 
Steel 
for plastic hinges

Silver 50 pieces7.80 2.00 –

0819 14

0819 14TL

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gold

100 pieces

50 pieces

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

2.00

2.00

–

–

Thread Size 1.5 mm

0816 110

0816 210

0816 011

0816 111

0816 211

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Gun

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

0842 01

0811 06

0811 05

0811 04

0855 06

0855 07

0842 01TL

0855 05

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

 
Steel 
for plastic hinges

 
Steel 
for plastic hinges

Steel

 
Steel
for plastic hinges

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

5.20

4.60

4.00

3.50

4.00

5.20

5.20

6.00

1.80

2.50

2,50

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.80

2.50

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Thread Size 1.6 mm

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.
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200% 100%

100%

200%

200%

100%

100%

Thread Size 1.6 mm

Function Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

0885 03

0888 04

0888 14

0888 24

0855 03

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

 
Steel 
for plastic hinges

Silver

Silver

Gold

Black

Silver

100 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

50 pieces

10.00

11.60

11.60

11.60

10.80

2.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

0837 10German 
Silver

Silver 100 pieces9.00 2.80 –

0834 00

0888 05

0888 15

0888 25

German 
Silver

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Gold

Black

100 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

7.30

11.60

11.60

11.60

2.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

Thread Size 1.7 mm

Thread Size 1.8 mm

Used at the rim joint 
to check the size of the lens

0881 12

0881 13

Material Colour Order 
No.

German 
Silver

German 
Silver

Silver

Silver

1 piece

1 piece

1.20

1.30

40.00

40.00

Lens Testing Screws for Metal Frames

Function 

Function 

Screw 
head

Screw 
head

Material 

Material 

Colour 

Colour 

Matching 
nut

Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Order 
No.

Screws ascending Thread Size

Screw securer
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4-in-1-Screw
No. 0816 . .
Pro Screwdriver
No. 1664 14
Screw Holder Tweezer
No. 1651 00

approx. 3 minutes each

RIM JOINT

HINGE

This is how it works

THREAD THE SCREW1 TIGHTEN2 SNAP OFF3

THREAD THE SCREW1 TIGHTEN2 SNAP OFF

DONE

3

4

TIPS & TRICKS

Application videos can be found at www.youtube.com/user/BreitfeldSchliekert

Complete 4 jobs in 1!
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200% 100%

0816 000

0816 100

0816 200

0816 201

0816 001

0816 101

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Gun

Gun

Silver

Gold

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

12.80/ 
2.80/

1.00

12.80/ 
2.80/

12.80/ 
2.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

1.00

1.00

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.80

1.80

1.80

–

–

–

–

–

–

0816 002

0816 012

0816 102

0816 202

0816 003

0816 103

0816 203

0816 004

0816 104

0816 204

0816 007

0816 107

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

14.80/ 
4.80/

15.50/ 
5.50/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

13.00/ 
3.00/

13.00/ 
3.00/

13.00/ 
3.00/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

13.50/ 
3.50/

13.50/ 
3.50/

1.30

1.20

1.30

1.30

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Special Screws

Easy to shorten 
by snapping

4-in-1 Screws
Easy mounting due to a conical, 
long tip for difficult to reach hinges

Blue screw fastener 
offers a firm grip

Self tapping thread

Complete 4 jobs in 1!
With the 4-in-1 screw fastening of sunken rim joints and spring hinges will be easier than ever before. The 
long conical shaped pin makes threading easier and can then be snapped off . Thanks to the self-cutting 
thread and screw securer no further action is needed.
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0816 207

0816 008

0816 108

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gun

Silver

Gold

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

13.50/ 
3.50/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

1.40

1.40

1.40

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

Special Screws

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

4-in-1 Screws

0816 105

0816 205

0816 209

0816 013

0816 005

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gun

Gun

Silver

Silver

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.80/ 
4.80/

15.50/ 
5.50/

14.00/ 
4.00/

1.50

1.50

1.40

1.40

1.50

1.80

1.80

2.00

2.00

1.80

–

–

–

–

–

0816 006Steel Silver 50 pieces
14.80/ 
4.80/

1.50 1.80 –

0816 010

0816 110

0816 210

0816 011

0816 111

0816 211

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Gun

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.00/ 
4.00/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

0816 106

0816 206

Steel

Steel

Gold

Gun

50 pieces

50 pieces

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

1.50

1.50

1.80

1.80

–

–

4-in-1 Screw Assortment
Contents: 7 different 4-in-1 screws (350 pieces)

0816 050 43 g

0816 208

0816 009

0816 109

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gun

Silver

Gold

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

14.00/ 
4.00/

1.40

14.80/ 
4.80/

14.80/ 
4.80/

1.40

1.40

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

“Complete 4 jobs in 1!” 
(see page F 33)
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Special Screws

Rimless Frame Screws

0831 00

0831 10

0831 20

0841 01

0841 11

0858 00

0858 10

German 
Silver  

Brass

Brass

German 
Silver  

German 
Silver  

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

12.001.20

12.001.20

12.001.20

12.001.20

12.001.20

12.601.20

12.601.20

1.80

1.80

1.80

2.50

2.50

2.20

2.20

0822 01TL

0822 02TL

0822 03

0822 01TL

0822 02TL

0831 02

0831 12

0857 00

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel Silver 100 pieces10.701.20 2.50 0822 01TL

Page 
F 38

Page 
F 55

Page 
F 52

Page 
F 50

Page 
F 51

Page 
F 53

You will find the following parts on

0843 00

0835 00

0835 10

0841 00

0841 10

0841 20

German 
Silver  

Steel

Steel

German 
Silver  

Brass

German 
Silver  

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gun

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

15.001.20

10.601.40

10.601.40

12.00

12.00

12.00

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.80

2.80

2.80

2.50

2.50

2.50

0822 01TL

0824 01TL

0824 02TL

0824 01TL

0824 02TL

0824 03

0857 01

0858 01

0858 11

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Gold

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

12.601.40

12.601.40

12.601.40

2.50

2.20

2.20

0824 01TL

0831 04

0831 14

0843 01

0843 11

German 
Silver  

German 
Silver  

Silver

Gold

100 pieces

100 pieces

15.001.40

15.001.40

1.80

1.80

0824 01TL

0824 02TL
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Special Screws

Screws for 
Ray Ban Frames

0882 10

0883 00

0880 00

0880 10

0884 00

0884 01

0884 02

0811 05

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

50 pieces

3.401.20

7.001.20

3.501.30

3.501.30

3.601.40

4.401.40

4.701.40

4.001.60

1.60

2.00

1.70

1.70

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.50

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

0882 00

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel Silver 100 pieces3.401.20 1.60 –

0811 06Steel Silver 50 pieces4.601.60 2.50 –

Made of steel, 
available colours: 
silver and gold
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200%

200%

200%

100%

100%

100%

Special Screws

Torx Screws

Screw 
head

Screw 
head

Screw 
head

Material 

Material 

Material 

Colour 

Colour 

Colour 

Matching 
nut

Matching 
nut

Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Order 
No.

Order 
No.

0886 00

0886 05

0886 04

0886 03

0889 00

0886 01

0886 02

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

3.90

4.00

3.50

3.00

4.50

4.40

4.90

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.00

1.20

1.20

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.80

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

0887 00

0887 05

0887 04

0887 03

0887 01

0887 02

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

3.90

4.00

3.50

3.00

4.40

4.90

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

Torx Screws TX4

Torx Screws TX3

Torx Screws TX2

You will find our Torx drivers on page C 9.

Made of steel, available in silver colour 
and sizes TX2, TX3 and TX4
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Special Screws

Made of steel, available 
colours: silver and gun

Screws for 
Plastic Hinges

Coarse thread especially for plastic

0855 00

0855 04

0833 20

0855 01

0855 05

0855 06

0855 02

0855 07

0855 03

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Gun

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

7.80

5.00

3.00

1.40

1.50

1.20

10.80

6,00

4.00

7.80

5.20

10.80

1.40

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.00

2.50

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

0819 05

0819 15

0819 03

0819 13

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

5.80/ 
2.80/

1.00

5.80/ 
2.80/

5.90/ 
3.50/

5.90/ 
3.50/

1.00

1.20

1.20

1.40

1.40

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

Made of steel, available 
colours: silver, gold 
and gun

Simple to mount due 
to a conical tip

Easy to shorten 
by snapping

Spring Hinge Screws
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Special Screws

0819 06

0819 00

0819 10

0819 01

0819 11

0817 00

0819 02

0819 12

0817 10

0819 07

0819 04

0819 20

0819 010

0819 011

0817 20

0819 17

0819 14

0819 16

0819 23

0819 08

0819 09

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gun

Silver

Silver

Gun

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gun

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

7.00/ 
4.00/

7.00/ 
4.00/

10.60/ 
3.60/

7.80/ 
4.80/

7.80/ 
4.80/

10.60/ 
3.60/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

8.50/ 
5.50/

9.50/ 
6.50/

10.60/ 
3.60/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

5.90/ 
3.50/

7.00/ 
4.00/

7.50/ 
4.50/

1.30

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.50

1.60

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.50

1.60

1.30

1.20

1.20

1.20

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.80

2.00

2.00

1.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Spring Hinge Screws
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Special Screws

0819 05TL

0819 15TL

0819 03TL

0819 06TL

0819 00TL

0819 01TL

0819 10TL

0819 11TL

0819 20TL

0819 07TL

0819 17TL

0819 04TL

0819 14TL

0819 13TL

0819 16TL

0819 23TL

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gun

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gun

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

5.80/ 
2.80/

1.00

5.80/ 
2.80/

5.90/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

7.00/ 
4.00/

6.50/ 
3.50/

7.00/ 
4.00/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

5.90/ 
3.50/

6.50/ 
3.50/

5.90/ 
3.50/

1.00

1.20

1.30

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.50

1.50

1.60

1.60

1.20

1.30

1.20

1.40

1.40

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Made of steel, available 
colours: silver, gold 
and gun

Simple to mount due 
to a conical tip

Easy to shorten 
by snapping

Spring Hinge Screws 
with blue Screw Securer

Blue screw securer 
offers a firm grip
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200% 100%

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

0888 00

0888 01

0888 02

0888 03

0888 04

0888 05

0888 10

0888 11

0888 12

0888 13

0888 14

0888 15

0888 20

0888 21

0888 22

0888 23

0888 24

0888 25

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

11.60

1.20

1.30

1.40

1.50

1.60

1.80

1.20

1.30

1.40

1.50

1.60

1.80

1.20

1.30

1.40

1.50

1.60

1.80

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Special Screws

In 1998 Hilco simplified eyewear repair with the 
Logic® nose pad.

10,000 customers and 10 million pads later, we’ve brought 
Logic® to the optical screw.

The Logic® screw system contains just 6 eyewire/hinge screws 
in various diameters that replace every other screw type in your 
inventory, including spring hinge and self-tapping.

• Reduces inventory by 80 %
• Breaks clean at the right length
• Perfect for Spring Hinges and Lens Insertion

Hilco 
Logic® Screws
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0811 02

0811 03

0811 04

0811 05

0811 06

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

4.001.40

4.501.40

3.50

4.00

4.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

2.00

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

–

–

–

–

–

0811 00

0811 01

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

50 pieces

50 pieces

3.001.40

3.501.40

2.00

2.00

–

–

Made of steel, 
available in silver

Temple Screws

The black nylon sleeve ensures a smooth 
movement of the temple

0861 01

0861 11

0862 01

0863 11

0862 11

0863 01

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

11.501.30

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

1.30

1.40

1.50

1.40

1.50

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

–

–

–

–

–

–

Special Screws

Made of steel, 
available colours: 
silver and gold

 
Transparent 
nylon inlay

Self tapping thread

Screws with 
transparent 
Nylon Securer
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Special Screws

0851 01

0869 01

0851 02

0869 02

0869 00

0851 03

0869 03

0851 00

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

2.801.40

3.30

3.40

3.70

3.90

4.00

4.20

4.30

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.80

2.00

1.80

2.00

2.00

1.80

2.00

1.80

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

The black securing ring wedges 
to give a firm grip

Material: steel

Screws with 
black Screw Securer

Phillips/ slotted combination for 
a free screwdriver selection

0896 00TL

0860 58TL

0860 30TL

0842 00TL

0842 01TL

Screw 
head

Material Colour Matching 
nut

Order 
No.

German 
Silver  

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

4.001.00

6.00

6.50

5.20

5.20

1.40

1.40

1.50

1.60

1.40

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

–

–

–

–

–

Function 

 
Available in silver

Screws with blue 
Tuflock Securer

Reusable due to Tuflock coating on thread of screw
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Screw Assortment
Contents:  28 different screws and nuts (2,800 pieces)

0890 16

Screw Assortment Gun-Coloured
Contents:  13 of the most used screws and nuts, 

altogether 1,300 pieces, 2 empty boxes

0890 17

You will receive all assortments with  
hinged boxes. We reserve the right  

to change the assortment.

Our small parts organiser boxes 
can be found on page G 12 and G 13.
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Screw Assortment
In organiser box system No. 1457 20 (see catalogue page G 14).
Contents:  7 of the most used screws and nuts, altogether 700 pieces,  

1 empty box

0890 10

Rimless Frames Assortment
Contents:  12 of the most used screws, nuts, washers and sleeves 

(1,300 pieces)

0890 18

Washers Assortment
Contents:  8 of the most used washers (1,000 pieces)

0745 50

You will receive all assortments with  
hinged boxes. We reserve the right  

to change the assortment.
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Swarovski Rhinestones Assortment
• Round, flat-backed or conical in three sizes: 

S (1.7–1.9 mm), M (2.1–2.3 mm) und L (2.5-2.7 mm)
• Available in a Crystal (clear) or coloured assortment
• Coloured contents: Crystal (clear), rosé, light blue, red and light brown

55 x 7 x 45 mm 150 pieces

0900 50

0900 51

Crystal (clear)

Coloured

Rhinestone Picker
The perfect tool for a precise placement of small parts, such as 
rhinestones, washers, screws, etc.
Clean the tip with water to renew the adhesion.

0900 61

For the conical stones we recommend our 
double cone miller No. 2265 . . on page C 36.
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